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2"d December 2022
Christmas Diary Dates

Dear Parents and Carers,

Over the course of the next few weeks we have a humber of events taking place, many of which we would warmly welcome our
parents to join us for. For carols around the tree and the carol service, please arrive early for mince pies and hot drinks.
Tuesday 6th December - Christmas Panto: Nursery and whole School (free event)

Thursday 8th December - EYFS Stay and Play & Yr2 Curriculum Showcase 2:30pm (classroom)
Friday 9th December - Yr 4 Curriculum Showcase 2:30pm (classroom)

Monday 12th December - 9-11am Reception Road Safety Workshop in hall

Tuesday 13th December - Hever Care Home Trip

Wednesday 14th December -

EYFS Carols around the tree 9:15 - 10am (Potter/AM Nursery parents only)

Christmas Dinner & Christmas Jumper Day

EYFS Carols around the tree 2:15 - 3pm (Carle/PM Nursery parents only)

Thursday 15th December -

KS2 Carol Service (Yr 3,4,5) 9:00 - 10:30am (Year 3 parents only)

KS2 Carol Service (Yr 3,4,5) 1:30 - 3:00pm (Year 4 parents only)

Friday 16th December -

KS2 Carol Service (Yr 3,4,5) 9:00 - 10:30am (Year 5 parents only)

Yr 5 Curriculum Showcase 2:30pm (Hall)

Monday 19th December -

KS1 Carols around the Tree 9:15 - 10am (Year 1 parents only)

KS1 Carols around the Tree 2:15 - 3pm (Year 2 parents only)

Wednesday 21st December - Christmas Parties
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